S,
e Y

<ALAMATA
7K

—

Frrgn |
TRAINING SCHEDULE
THURSDAY 21-04-2016
soavr | Emish TRAINING HALL
TIME | TIME T1 T2 T3(music)FOP
1 09:00 | 09:45 | CYP-EGY-ROM
2 09:45 | 10:30 MAS-BRA CYP-EGY-ROM
3 10:30 | 11:15 BLR MAS-BRA CYP-EGY-ROM
4 11:15 | 12:00 BLR BLR MAS-BRA
5 12:00 | 12:45 GRE BLR BLR
6 12:45 | 13:30 TUR GRE BLR
7 13:30 | 14:15 TUR TUR GRE
8 14:15 | 15:00 INDIA TUR TUR
9 15:00 | 15:45 INDIA TUR
10 15:45 | 16:30 INDIA

25 min before training will have bus from hotel (Messinia bay)

15 min(Elite)

- training hall

15 min after training will have bus to hotels




(ALAMATA

p

| 11 Nl 1] b4
‘I“‘nn::! EAANNIK
‘-‘_‘\;\;lll:?: ‘.u:n'- _: \ ]
TRAINING SCHEDULE QRu2
THURSDAY 21-04-2016
COMPETITION HALL TENTA
START | FINISH
TIME TIME c1 FOP
C2
1 | 15:00 | 15:45 CYP-EGY-ROM
2 | 15:45 | 16:15 MAS-BRA CYP-EGY-ROM
3 |16:15 | 17:00 BLR MAS-BRA CYP-EGY-ROM
4 | 17:00 | 17:45 BLR BLR MAS-BRA
5 117:45 | 18:30 GRE BLR BLR
6 | 18:30 | 19:15 TUR GRE BLR
7 | 19:15 | 20:00 TUR TUR GRE
8 | 20:00 | 20:45 INDIA TUR TUR
9 |20:45 | 21:30 INDIA TUR
10 | 21:30 | 22:15 INDIA

25 min before training will have bus from hotel (Messinia bay)

15 min(Elite)

- training hall

15 min after training will have bus to hotels




